XAC80 • XAC81Series
ROTACOD
ATEX Fieldbus encoder
132
XAC80 • XAC81
•   Heavy-duty fieldbus encoder
•  Single and multiturn version
•    Velocity output, roundloop function

133
Order code
a RESOLUTION
(BIT SINGLETURN-BIT MULTITURN)
18-00 = 18 bit (262144 cpr x 1 turn)
13-14 = 13 x 14 bit (8192 cpr x 16384 turns)
16-14 = 16 x 14 (65536 cpr x 16384 turns)
b INTERFACE / POWER SUPPLY
PT2 = Profinet, +10V +30V
EC2 = EtherCAT, +10V +30V
MT2 = Modbus/TCP, +10V +30V
PL2 = Powerlink, +10V +30V
EP2 = Ethernet/IP, +10V +30V
c SHAFT DIAMETER
14 = 14 mm
d PROTECTION
P = IP66 (with connection cap
       assembled), IP65 shaft side
e OPERATING TEMP. RANGE
T = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
K = -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
f HOUSING MATERIAL
- = Standard housing
X = Stainless steel housing
g CONNECTION POSITION
R = radial
h CUSTOM VERSION
XAC81
XAC80 XX-XX
a
- XXX
b
- XX
c
- X
d
X
e
X
f
- X
g
/Sxxx
h
Order code
a RESOLUTION
(BIT SINGLETURN-BIT MULTITURN)
18-00 = 18 bit (262144 cpr x 1 turn)
13-14 = 13 x 14 bit (8192 cpr x 16384 turns)
16-14 = 16 x 14 (65536 cpr x 16384 turns)
b INTERFACE / POWER SUPPLY
PB2 = Profibus-DP, +10V +30V
CB2 = CANopen, +10V +30V
FD2 = DeviceNet, +10V +30V
c SHAFT DIAMETER
14 = 14 mm
d PROTECTION
P = IP66 (with connection cap
       assembled), IP65 shaft side
e OPERATING TEMP. RANGE
T = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
K = -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
f HOUSING MATERIAL
- = Standard housing
X = Stainless steel housing
g CONNECTION POSITION
R = radial
h CUSTOM VERSION
XAC80
XAC81 XX-XX
a
- XXX